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<aeaglesham@email.msn.com>;Anna Marie Kuhns-Walko <twinpa@wf.net>;AnthonyMarsh
<amarsh@quik.com>;Barb Junkkarinen <Barb_J@Ix.netcom.com>;Barbara Daigle <daigle@nstar.net>;Barbara
LaMonica <74041.1372@compuserve.com>;Bill Adams <badams@redacted.com>;Bill Drenas
<bd63@ne.mediaone.net>;Charles Drago <cdrago@rilin.state.ri.us>;Chris Courtwright
<ChrisC@Ir01.wpo.state.ks.us>;Chuck Marler <canyon@pe.net>;clintbraddd@earthlink.net;Connie Kritzberg
<CKritzberg@compuserve.com>;"D. DeSalles, MD" <JVTG95A@prodigy.com>;"D.Boylan"
<David_Boylan@brown.edu>;Dave Perry <dperry2@flash.net>;David Lifton <dlifton@compuserve.com>;David
Starks <aweb@cynet.net>;Deanie Richards <deanie@freenet.akron.oh.us>;Doug Weldon
<dweldon@kalamazoo.net>;"Dr. David Mantik" <DWMANTIK@aol.com>;Ed Sherry
<treefrog@Ix.netcom.com>;Eileen Sullivan <Eileen_Sullivan@jfk-arrb.gov>;Frank DeBenedictis
<72040.2426@compuserve.com>;Gaeton Fonzi <71510.235@compuserve.com>;Gary Aguilar
<garyag@Ix.netcom.com>;Gary Mack <gmack@jfk.org>;GEORGE MICHAEL EVICA
<evica@uhavax.hartford.edu>;GG300Lance <gg300@aol.com>;Glen Sample <sixthfloor@earthlink.net>;Glenn
Cressy <gtcressy@pacifier.com>;Greg Jaynes <jaynes@flash.net>;lan Griggs <igriggs@hotmail.com>;Jack
White <jwjfk@flash.net>;Jack Ziegler <jackzig@skylands.net>;James Lentz <JALentz@aol.com>;Jamie Sawa
<JSAWA@aol.com>;jerrymac <jerrymac@mci2000.com>;Jim Hargrove <jimh@wwa.com>;Jim Marrs
<jmarrs@flash.net>;Joe Backes <joebackes@aol.com>;Joe Durnavich <joejd@mcs.net>;Joe Riehl
<real0@linknet.net>;Joe Riley <jnriley@sprintmail.com>;John Kelin <jkelin@rainbow.rmii.com>;Kara Retzer
<kara@forcomm.net>;Larry Haapanen <haapanen@Icsc.edu>;Larry Hancock
<74774.1276@compuserve.com>;Lenny_M@earthlink.net;Lisa Pease
<lpease@netcom.com>;"MADDISON,Mark" <Mark.MADDISON@EMPLOYMENT.GOV.AU>;Martha Moyer
<mam@comteck.com>;MARY FERRELL <mferrell@airmail.net>;Max Holland <mxh@juno.com>;Michael Russ
<ck260@FreeNet.Buffalo.EDU>;"Michael T. Griffith" <mtgriffith@aol.com>;Mike Blackwell
<mikeb@inetport.com>;Milicent Cranor <MilicentCranor@compuserve.com>;Nancy Wertz
<Bndt@classic.msn.com>;Pamela McElwain
<pamelam@primenet.com>;paulhoch@uclink4.berkeley.edu;"Peter Dale Scott, PhD"
<pdscott@socrates.berkeley.edu>;Procyon <75357.3551@compuserve.com>;Richard Bartholomew
<bart@inetport.com>;Ritchie Linton <rlinton@idirect.com>;robertgl @airmail.net;Roger Peterson
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RE: POSNER "REVISITED": The Deconstruction of Vincent Bugliosi

Jim and all,Thanks for your post Jim. | think Roger Peterson's idea of expert factsheets is an excellent one and
we should get busy and write them. | ampresently working on a TOP TEN researcher's list to have handy when
thepress calls. | have other plans for this information, such as sending thislist to media outlets for their
information ahead of time. Now, don'teverybody start sending their resume's to the media!! :) This must be
donein an orderly fashion or they'll just be tossed into the trash. Please seeRoger's example of a fact sheet,
you can send them to either him or me tocompile if you'd like. | am setting up a web site for them that can
belinked to from anyone else's sight. If you already have information aboutyourself on the net, please send
the address and we'll link to it.You all could also contact your local press and tell them you'd be happy toplay
devil's advocate if they plan any coverage of the Bugliosi book or onthe 35th Anniversary at all. You never
know, they may contact you. Mary'sCDROM is just days away from completion and we can send copies to
certainreporters to establish a consistent foundation of facts.Jim, being prepared is the key. We all have good
knowledge of the importantfacts in the case. Let's promise not to be distracted by the oppositionsopinions or
disheartened by this book. Word has it that the media doesn'tparticularly like Bugliosi (big ego tripper). |
remember Fred Haines fromthe old JFK Share newsgroup. He knew his stuff and was always impressivewith his
posts. David Lifton told me he was working with Bugliosi but atthe time it was confidential. Anyway, look at
the money spent of NormanMailer's book--then nothing happened. The public will not be so
easilyfooled.Debra JFK Lancer Productions & Publications"Serving the research community, educating a new
generation." http://www.jfklancer.com Updated regularly1998 November In Dallas Conference, November 19-
22http://www.jfklancer.com/Dallas.htmlJFK Lancer Scholarship is accepting applications
now!http://www.jfklancer.com/Scholarship.html





